MIHICTEPCTBO MOJOAI TA CMOPTY YKPAIHU
NErKA ATNETUKA YKPATHU

MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS OF UKRAINE

UKRAINIAN ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

Yemnionat Ykpainu 3i cnopTuBHOI X0A601 Ha 20 KM cepe/ A0POCIHX TA MOJIOII

Cymu, m. Cymu, npocnekT LLeByeHko

16 yepBHA 2019 p.

08:00 (GTM+3)

CnopTtuBHa xoab6a 20 km YonoBiku: ®diHan

Micue Homep CnoptcmeH

Rk
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Bib
104

88

98

72

97

68

69

96

84

105

67

65

76

66

99

106

103

91

83

85

89

90

Name

NAXOBUY OnekcaHap
LIAKHOVICH Aliaksandr
BYA3A Ceprin

BUDZA Serhiy

CBITNWUYHWUN Cepriit
SVITLYCHNYY Serhiy

LUYMIK Biktop
SHUMIK Viktor

CBUCTYH Oner
SVYSTUN Oleh
COB4YK OAmutpo
SOBCHUK Dmytro

CYCUK Ceprin
SUSYK Serhiy

PAOBbKO AHTOH
RADKO Anton

NITAHIOK Banepin
LITANYUK Valeriy

CINM4YYK Onekcanap
SIPCHUK Aliaksandr
CUHOKOK AHapin
SYNDYUK Andriy
BUTUK Innsa

BILYK lllya
BITOPYC Onekcin
BILORUS Oleksiy
MAPYYK Angpin
MARCHUK Andriy
CEMEHOB €BreH
SEMENOV Yevhen

KPABYEHKO AHTOH
KRAVCHENKO Anton

MALLUTAIb CraHicnas
MASHTAL Stanislav

KOHOHEHKO Biktop
KONONENKO Viktor

KPACHOBCbLKWUIN Anapin
KRASNOVSKYY Andriy

MACIYHWMA CTenaH
PASICHNYY Stepan

FPEYKOBCbLKWUM Anppiit
HRECHKOVSKYY Andriy

3ABYXEHKO Enyapa
ZABUZHENKO Eduard

Pe3ynbTtatun
Results

KomaHnpa

Team

BLR (Binopycb) Binopycb
Kuiscbka 3CY, OWBCM
Cymcbka K, LUIBCM Cym
BonuHcbka 3CY, LLUBCM Bon
Cymcbka K, Cxignnin LIOM
BonuHcbka 3CY, LLBCM Bon
BonuHcbka C, LUBCM Bon
Cymcbka C, LUIBCM Cym
IBaHO-®PpaHkiBcbka MOH,
LUIBCM I-®

BLR (Binopycb) Binopycb
BonuHcbka 3CY, OKOCLU
ITlro6ewwiBcbka BriH
BonuHcbka MOH, LLIBCM Bon
XKutommpcbka C, LUIBCM XKtm
BonuHcbka C, K3 OHOCLL Ne3
M.Jlyubk BrH

Cymcbka K, LUIBCM Cym
Cymcbka K3 JHOCLU Cym.p.H.

XapkiBcbka [, XOBY®K Ne1

KuiBcbka 3CY, KOLIOM

IBaHO-PpaHkiBcbka MOH,
LIBCM I-®

IBaHO-®PpaHkiBcbka MOH,
LUIBCM I-®

Kuiscbka 3CY, KOWBCM

Kuiscbka K, KOLWWBCM

National Championships Race Walking 20 km

[ata Hap. Pesynbtart

Born Result

04.07.1989  1:24:27
~ SB

06.12.1984  1:24:45
SB

13.07.1994  1:24:50
~ PB

21.05.1998 1:25:49

15.09.1997 1:26:35

07.11.1995 1:27:58
SB

21.07.1993 1:28:50
>~ SB

02.06.1995 1:28:54
PB

02.04.1994  1:29:59
SB

03.09.1999  1:31:53
> PB

29.09.1999 1:32:12

28.06.1999  1:32:26

11.09.1992 1:33:14

>
12.12.1998 1:34:08
>

05.10.1997 1:37:39

>>> PB

11.04.1998 1:40:19
PB

01.05.1998 1:44:28

>>

03.11.1999 DQ 230.7¢c

01.02.1998 DNF

>

11.04.1998 DNF

>>

30.08.1993 DNF

18.04.1998 DNS

Ouku

Points

150

130

120

110

100

90

25

20

15

Sumy
June 16, 2019

08:00 (GTM+3)

20 km Race Walk Men: Final

Po3psag TpeHepu
Degree Coaches

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

Maszyp €.1.,
KosaneHko A.t0.

Lenect O.MN.,
LWenect N.I'

Anosuk A.B.,
Anosuk B.T.

MipowwHuyerko O.M.,
MipowHwnyeHko C.A.

Anosuk A.B.,
Anosuk B.T.

Anosuk A.B.,
Anosuk B.T.

Kpusoxmxa T.B.,
Kpusoxmxka M.M.

KOnkiHa X.B.,
Hosak C.B.

Bopwuctiok O.C.,
Bopuctok |.B.

Anosuk B.T.,
E€peTuk B.1O.

Maniscekun A.A.

Anosuk A.B.,
Anosuk B.T.

Lenect O.MN.,
LWenect N.I'

Lenect O.MN.,
LWenect N.I'

Angpees C.M.,
AHaubkun P.

LleByeHko O.0.,
LLleBueHko O.M.,
Angpees C.M.

Hosak C.B.,
KOnkiHa X.B.,
Martewko B.B.

Hosak C.B.,
HOakiHa X.B.

ConowmiH A.B.,
Kipinos C.O,
Ky3bmyk P.M.

ConomiH A.B.,
NeweHko O.0.



Micue

Homep
104
88
98
72
97
68
69
96
84
105
67
65
76
66
99
106
103
91
83
85
89
90

Atner
JIAXOBUY.OnekcaHap
BY/3A.Cepriit
CBIT/INYHUN.Cepriii
LWYMIK.Biktop
CBUCTYH.Oner
COBYYK.AMmuTpo
CYCUK.Cepriit
PALNBKO.AHTOH
NITAHIOK.Banepiit
CIMYYK.Onekcanap
CUHJIOK. Anapitt
BIWK.Inna
BI/IOPYC.Onexciit
MAPYYK.AHapiit
CEMEHOB.Esrex
KpaB4yeHKo.AHTOH
MALWTA/b.CraHicnas
KOHOHEHKO.BikTop
KPACHOBCBKWW.AHapiit
MACIYHWW.CTenan
TPEYKOBCbKUW. Angpiit
3ABYKEHKO.Eayapa

u23
uz23

u23
u23
u23

u23
u23
u23
uz23
u23
u23
u23

04:24
08:34
04:27
04:23
04:27
04:30
04:34
04:32
04:33
04:35
04:34
04:35
04:33
04:33
04:49
05:05
04:57
04:33
04:47
04:49
04:28

08:33
12:46
08:43
08:34
08:43
08:49
08:49
08:50
08:53
08:49
08:56
08:56
08:52
08:49
09:32
10:08
09:41
08:56
09:31
09:32
08:43

12:45
16:53
12:56
12:45
12:56
13:11
13:12
13:07
13:17
13:14
13:22
13:21
13:14
13:17
14:14
15:07
14:34
13:20
14:12
14:14
12:57

16:52
21:00
17:09
16:52
17:09
17:33
17:31
17:30
17:43
17:36
17:48
17:45
17:37
17:50
18:53
20:08
19:30
17:45
18:52
18:51
17:18

Skm
20:59
25:10:00
21:23
21:00
21:24
21:54
21:50
21:47
22:07
22:01
22:14
22:10
22:02
22:20
23:31
25:05:00
24:40:00
22:10
23:31
23:30
21:42

6KMm
25:10:00
29:16:00
25:36:00
25:09:00
25:36:00
26:16:00
26:08:00
26:08:00
26:26:00
26:27:00
26:41:00
26:34:00
26:27:00
26:47:00
28:11:00
30:06:00
29:48:00
26:31:00
28:17:00
28:11:00
26:11:00

TKkm
29:16:00
33:26:00
29:50:00
29:16:00
29:49:00
30:36:00
30:27:00
30:29:00
30:49:00
30:49:00
31:07:00
31:02:00
30:58:00
31:12:00
32:53:00
35:05:00
35:05:00
30:54:00
33:07:00
32:51:00

8KkMm
33:25:00
37:33:00
34:00:00
33:25:00
34:00:00
34:59:00
34:43:00
34:51:00
35:15:00
35:17:00
35:33:00
35:29:00
35:32:00
35:37:00
37:38:00
40:08:00
40:33:00
35:19:00
37:56:00
37:37:00

9Kkm
37:27:00
41:44:00
38:20:00
37:41:00
38:19:00
39:17:00
39:00:00
39:10:00
39:41:00
39:48:00
40:02:00
40:00:00
40:07:00
40:01:00
42:21:00
45:09:00
46:03:00
39:44:00
42:51:00
42:20:00

10km
41:38:00
45:57:00
42:35:00
41:58:00
42:35:00
43:35:00
43:19:00
43:34:00
44:09:00
44:19:00
44:31:00
44:31:00
44:49:00
44:30:00
47:06:00
50:08:00
51:24:00
44:09:00
47:45:00

11km
45:51:00
50:11:00
46:53:00
46:13:00
46:52:00
47:56:00
47:39:00
47:56:00
48:32:00
48:55:00
49:05:00
49:05:00
49:35:00
49:05:00
51:54:00
55:11:00
56:33:00
48:30:00
52:55:00

12km
50:03:00
54:27:00
51:09:00
50:33:00
51:09:00
52:20:00
52:01:00
52:20:00
53:09:00
53:33:00
53:40:00
53:41:00
54:24:00
53:39:00
56:34:00
01:00:10
01:01:56
52:55:00
58:02:00

13km
54:13:00
58:49:00
55:22:00
54:53:00
55:25:00
56:47:00
56:27:00
56:47:00
57:43:00
58:15:00
58:16:00
58:22:00
01:00:11
58:25:00
01:01:19
01:05:12
01:07:31
57:17:00

14km
58:27:00
01:03:12
59:37:00
59:13:00
59:45:00
01:01:14
01:01:02
01:01:13
01:02:25
01:02:51
01:02:52
01:03:10
01:04:58
01:03:10
01:06:12
01:10:15
01:12:48
01:01:37

15km
01:02:44
01:07:34
01:03:54
01:03:33
01:04:09
01:05:40
01:05:38
01:06:07
01:07:04
01:07:33
01:07:34
01:08:07
01:09:44
01:08:07
01:11:01
01:15:14
01:18:12
01:06:00

16km
01:07:06
01:11:56
01:08:09
01:07:52
01:08:36
01:10:06
01:10:19
01:10:42
01:11:38
01:12:17
01:12:16
01:13:08
01:14:31
01:13:08
01:16:00
01:20:15
01:23:35
01:10:18

17km
01:11:25
01:16:22
01:12:21
01:12:14
01:13:01
01:14:34
01:14:57
01:15:15
01:16:17
01:17:06
01:17:13
01:18:07
01:19:18
01:18:21
01:22:45
01:25:15
01:28:50
01:16:28

18km
01:15:46
01:20:39
01:16:35
01:16:39
01:17:29
01:19:01
01:19:37
01:19:51
01:20:51
01:22:03
01:22:17
01:22:58
01:24:07
01:23:33
01:27:35
01:30:24
01:33:58
01:20:29

19km
01:20:10
01:24:44
01:20:44
01:21:15
01:22:02
01:23:28
01:24:21
01:24:27
01:25:30
01:26:57
01:27:21
01:27:46
01:28:51
01:28:51
01:32:32
01:35:27
01:39:16

Temn

04:01
04:02
04:02
04:05
04:07
04:11
04:13
04:14
04:17
04:22
04:23
04:24
04:26
04:28
04:39
04:46
04:58

PesynbTat
01:24:27
01:24:45
01:24:50
01:25:49
01:26:35
01:27:58
01:28:50
01:28:54
01:29:59
01:31:53
01:32:12
01:32:26
01:33:14
01:34:08
01:37:39
01:40:19
01:44:28



MIHICTEPCTBO MOJOAI TA CMOPTY YKPAIHU
NErKA ATNETUKA YKPATHU

MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS OF UKRAINE

UKRAINIAN ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

Yemnionat Ykpainu 3i cnopTuBHOI X0A601 Ha 20 KM cepe/ A0POCIHX TA MOJIOII
National Championships Race Walking 20 km

Cymu, m. Cymu, npocnekT LLeByeHko
16 yepBHA 2019 p.

08:07 (GTM+3)
CnopTtuBHa xoab6a 20 km XiHku: ®iHan

Micue Homep CnoptcmeH

Rk Bib Name

1 71 @K Mapis
FILYUK Mariya

2 87  HOAOKIHA XpucTtuHa
YUDKINA Khrystyna

3 86 LUEBYYK (CYCIUK) MNanHa
SHEVCHUK (SUSLYK) Hanna

4 93 OINAHOBCBKA OnekcaHgpa
OLYANOVSKA Oleksandra

5 92  KYNATIHA OkcaHa
KULAHINA Oksana

6 102 MOBOPO3HIOK PycaniHa
POVOROZNYUK Rusalina

7 78 KIENYC (AKOBYYK) MNanuHa
KLEPUS (IAKOVCHUK) Halyna

8 70 ®APUHA AHa
FARYNA Yana

9 77 TABPUNIOK (CTACHKOK) Tamapa
HAVRYLYUK (STASYUK) Tamara

10 81 WBE[ Mapis
SHVED Mariia

1 94  BAJIUM HOnisa
BALYM Yuliya

12 79 COKOJTOBCbKA AniHa
SOKOLOVSKA Alina

13 74  KYLWUKA HOnis
KUSHKA Yuliya

14 82 T'PUUAK Onbra
HRYTSAK Olha

15 80 XYCAIHOBA fap's
KHUSAINOVA Darya

16 101  MOBOPO3HIOK KpicTiHa
POVOROZNYUK Kristina

17 75 LUIUPOKOBA AHacTacis
SHYROKOVA Anastasiia

18 73 KOPKOOWUM InoHa

KORKODYM llona

100 TKAM Anina
TKACH Alina

95 FOHYAPOBA MapiaHHa
HONCHAROVA Marianna

Pe3ynbTtatun
Results

Komanpa
Team

BonuHcbka 3CY, LLBCM Bon
IBaHO-PpaHkiBcbka LLIBCM |-

IBaHO-PpaHkiBCcbka Y,
CAOKOCLUOP Is-®p.

Kviscbka K, KOLWWBCM
Kviscbka K, KOLWWBCM
TepHoninbcbka K, LUBCM TpH
YKutommpcebka C, LUBCM Xtm
BonuHceka MOH, OHOCLU
Jlro6ewwiBcbka BnH
YKutommpcebka C, OLUBCM XXtm
YKutommpcska MOH, AHOCLL

M.KopocTeHb XKtm

Cymcbka MOH, Cxignun LIOM
YKutomupcbka [
[HinponeTtposcbka 3CY,

OLWBCM Anp

IBaHO-PpaHkiBcbka MOH,
OArOCLW IB-$p.

YKutommpcebka C, XKCOKOCLLOP
Ktm

TepHoninbcbka K, LUBCM TpH
[xinponeTtposcbka MOH,
COKOCLUOP "Meteop" Onp

[xinponeTtposcbka MOH,
CAKOCLUOP "Meteop" Onp

Cymcbka CxigHun LIOTT

Cymcbka C, LUIBCM Cym

[ata Hap. Pesynbtart

Born
14.10.1995

04.12.1984

18.07.1996

12.03.1994

01.04.1997

11.03.1995

21.02.1992

05.08.1999

14.12.1995

14.11.1996

28.10.1997

08.07.1993

13.03.1997

19.11.1993

27.02.1998

20.11.1997

24.12.2000

11.01.2001

26.12.2001

12.11.1986

Result
1:35:39
>
1:36:25
SB
1:39:19

1:39:28
PB
1:40:36
~> PB
1:41:48
SB
1:43:52
SB
1:44:45
PB
1:45:36

1:45:42

1:48:31

1:50:06
PB
1:55:48
SB
1:58:28
> SB
1:59:01
SB
2:01:48

2:12:37
PB

2:17:39
PB
DNF

DNS

Sumy
June 16, 2019

08:07 (GTM+3)

20 km Race Walk Women: Final

Ouku
Points

150

130

120

110

100

10

5

Po3psag TpeHepu
Degree Coaches

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

Bopuctok B.1.,
Pintok C.C.

Hosak C.B.

LWesuyk M.M.,
M'atHnayk O.B.,
XaHeHkiB M.B

ConomiH A.B.,
Ky3sbmyk P.M.

ConomiH A.B.,
Ky3sbmyk P.M.

Cwmeuyk A.I.

YepHos B.1.,
YepHos A.l.

Bopuctok O.C.,
Bopuctok |.B.

YepHoB A.l.,
YepHos B.I.

Mepngenuyk B.B.

MipowHwnyeHko O.M.,
MipowwHuyenko C.A.

Maniscbkuin A.A.,
Binopyc O.10.

Apowyk B.B.,
lNyxsa C.O.

Martewko B.B.

YepHoB A.l.,
YepHos B.I.

Cwmeuyk A.I.

lNyxsa C.O.,
Kywka +O.C.

lN'yxsa C.O.,
Kywka tO.C.

MipowHwnyeHko O.M.,
MipowwHuyenko C.A.

Kpusoxuxka M.M.,
Kpusoxuxa T.B.



Micue

16

Homep

71
87
86
93
92
10
78
70
77
81
94
79
74
82
80
101
75
73
100
95

R

Atner

®INOK.Mapis

OAKIHA XpucTnHa
LWEBYYK.(CYC/IUK).laHHa
ONIAHOBCbKA.OnekcaHapa
KYJIATIHA.OkcaHa
MOBOPO3HOK.PycaniHa
KNENYC.(AKOBYYK).lannHa
DAPUHA. fiHa
FABPUNIOK.(CTACIOK).Tamapa
LIBEA.Mapisa
BA/IM.IOnia
COKONTOBCbKA.Anina
KYLWWKA.1Onia
FPULLAK.Onbra
XYCAIHOBA.[lap'a
MOBOPO3HIOK.KpicTiHa
LUMPOKOBA.AHacTacia
KOPKOAWUM.IlnoHa
TKAY.AniHa
FOHYAPOBA.MapiaHHa

uz23

uz23

uz23

u23
u23
u23
uz23
u23

05:11
05:10
05:11
05:18
05:18
05:10
05:11
05:23
05:10
05:19
05:13
05:28
05:29
05:28
05:53
05:27
06:08
06:08
05:12

09:50
09:50
09:50
10:13
10:13
09:49
09:50
10:28
09:49
10:14
10:12
10:35
10:59
11:07
11:42
10:39
12:21
12:22
10:12

14:36
14:37
14:36
15:18
15:18
14:36
14:36
15:42
14:37
15:18
15:17
15:47
16:35
16:57
17:27
16:00
18:26
18:37
15:19

19:16
19:17
19:20
20:21
20:20
19:20
19:32
20:55
19:20
20:26
20:27
21:05
22:13
22:41
23:08
21:28
24:33:00
25:07:00
20:44

S5km

23:56

23:56
24:08:00
25:21:00
25:20:00
24:07:00
24:32:00
26:11:00

26:26:00
27:53:00
28:25:00
28:48:00
27:08:00
30:53:00
31:43:00
26:10:00

6KMm
28:35:00
28:34:00
28:56:00
30:21:00
30:20:00
28:56:00
29:33:00
31:30:00
29:06:00
30:44:00
30:43:00
31:51:00
33:32:00
34:08:00
34:22:00
32:48:00
37:22:00
38:20:00
31:53:00

TKkm
33:11:00
33:12:00
33:50:00
35:17:00
35:18:00
33:50:00
34:41:00
36:40:00
34:10:00
35:54:00
35:54:00
37:16:00
39:10:00
39:54:00
39:53:00
38:42:00
44:01:00
45:03:00

8Kkm
37:43:00
37:43:00
38:46:00
40:18:00
40:17:00
38:46:00
39:55:00
41:57:00
39:25:00
41:09:00
41:08:00
42:44:00
44:47:00
45:37:00
45:37:00
44:30:00
50:47:00
51:45:00

9Kkm
42:20:00
42:26:00
43:44:00
45:17:00
45:17:00
43:43:00
45:08:00
47:13:00
44:44:00
46:27:00
46:27:00
48:12:00
50:29:00
51:26:00
51:38:00
50:24:00
57:39:00
58:37:00

10km
46:59:00
47:13:00
48:40:00
50:17:00
50:15:00
48:40:00
50:11:00
52:25:00
50:17:00
51:42:00
51:50:00
53:47:00

01:04:30
01:05:32

11km
51:43:00
52:03:00
53:36:00
55:15:00
55:15:00
53:36:00
55:37:00
57:34:00
56:02:00
57:04:00
57:16:00
59:21:00
01:02:03
01:03:21
01:04:07
01:02:54
01:11:14
01:12:24

12km
56:31:00
57:04:00
58:37:00
01:00:16
01:00:15
58:38:00
01:01:02
01:02:46
01:01:58
01:02:26
01:02:41
01:04:59
01:07:52
01:09:27
01:10:22
01:09:12
01:18:02
01:19:22

13km
01:01:24
01:02:01
01:03:31
01:05:17
01:05:17
01:03:42
01:06:28
01:07:51
01:07:46
01:07:51
01:08:06
01:10:43
01:13:45
01:15:19
01:16:31
01:15:27
01:24:47
01:26:34

14km
01:06:15
01:06:47
01:08:29
01:10:18
01:10:18
01:08:52
01:11:51
01:13:08
01:13:12
01:13:15
01:13:34
01:16:20
01:19:37
01:21:23
01:22:35
01:21:54
01:31:41
01:33:49

15km
01:11:05
01:11:46
01:13:30
01:15:15
01:15:20
01:14:08
01:17:19
01:18:23
01:18:28
01:18:43
01:19:09
01:22:02
01:25:34
01:27:28
01:28:34
01:28:26
01:38:38
01:41:06

16km
01:15:56
01:16:41
01:18:39
01:20:06
01:20:20
01:19:33
01:22:42
01:23:40
01:23:55
01:24:10
01:24:49
01:27:40
01:31:30
01:33:39
01:34:28
01:34:51
01:45:30
01:48:13

17km
01:20:51
01:21:44
01:23:55
01:25:02
01:25:29
01:25:06
01:28:01
01:29:00
01:29:29
01:29:37
01:30:36
01:33:19
01:37:32
01:39:48
01:40:35
01:41:30
01:52:20
01:55:39

18km
01:25:49
01:26:42
01:29:15
01:29:54
01:30:36
01:30:43
01:33:19
01:34:22
01:34:53
01:35:04
01:36:34
01:38:55
01:43:37
01:45:57
01:46:53
01:48:18
01:59:14
02:03:06

19km
01:30:48
01:31:37
01:34:39
01:34:43
01:35:39
01:36:18
01:38:38
01:39:40
01:40:20
01:40:31
01:42:29
01:44:35
01:49:41
01:52:14
01:53:07
01:54:54
02:06:00
02:10:32

Temn

04:33
04:35
04:43
04:44
04:47
04:50
04:56
04:59
05:01
05:02
05:10
05:14
05:30
05:38
05:40
05:48
06:18
06:33

Pesynbrar
01:35:39
01:36:25
01:39:19
01:39:28
01:40:36
01:41:48
01:43:52

02:12:37
02:17:39
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